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Day => Thursday

 Class => Speedstakes-1

 Level => All Levels

 Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed

 Thursday Speedstakes Senior Regular 8 Linda Womer SirPrize! Papillon

 Thursday Speedstakes Champ Regular 8 Fay Fenstermacher Zena Miniature American Shepherd

 Thursday Speedstakes Champ Regular 12 Katelyn Laufenberg DynaMight English Cocker Spaniel

 Thursday Speedstakes Senior Regular 12 Carol Hinckley Evelyn Shetland Sheepdog

 Thursday Speedstakes Champ Regular 12 Alyssa Scudieri Tino Cockapoo

 Thursday Speedstakes Champ Select 12 Traci Miller Cheyenne Miniature American Shepherd

 Thursday Speedstakes Novice Regular 12 Janet Rokosz Rayne American Cocker Spaniel

 Thursday Speedstakes Novice Regular 12 Martie Gurney Eddie Cocker Spaniel

 Thursday Speedstakes Champ Regular 12 Janie Harris Mattie Mae Rat Terrier

 Thursday Speedstakes Champ Select 12 Katelyn Laufenberg Pinkie Pie Shetland Sheepdog

 Thursday Speedstakes Novice Regular 16 Ann Petrochko Wendy Border Collie

 Thursday Speedstakes Champ Select 16 Laura Hirth Molly Australian Shepherd

 Thursday Speedstakes Senior Select 16 Linda Womer Glorious Mudi

 Thursday Speedstakes Beginner Regular 16 Kris Iman Milee Australian Shepherd

 Thursday Speedstakes Senior Select 16 Kathleen Schaefer Kindle Australian Shepherd

 Thursday Speedstakes Champ Select 16 Jeanie Burton Switch Border Collie

 Thursday Speedstakes Champ Regular 16 Marcy Armstrong Sophie Miniature American Shepherd

 Thursday Speedstakes Senior Select 16 Polly Teti P!nky Labrador Retriever

 Thursday Speedstakes Champ Select 16 Carolynn Velas Quilo Australian Shepherd

 Thursday Speedstakes Champ Regular 16 Ann Petrochko Sioux Crossbreed

 Thursday Speedstakes Senior Select 16 Laura Hirth Ryder Australian Shepherd

 Thursday Speedstakes Senior Regular 16 Linda Womer Midas Mudi

 Thursday Speedstakes Beginner Regular 20 Joanna Fleming Kirby Border Collie

 Thursday Speedstakes Beginner Regular 20 Sue Huot-Singer Mosaic Border Collie

 Thursday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Martha Bell Addie Golden Retriever

 Thursday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Melissa Berde Storm Border Collie

 Thursday Speedstakes Beginner Regular 20 Danielle Davidheiser Rumours Border Collie

 Thursday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Joan Whiteley Nia Border Collie

 Thursday Speedstakes Beginner Select 20 Donna Widdowson Creed Australian Shepherd

 Thursday Speedstakes Beginner Regular 20 Polly Teti Kenzie Labrador Retriever
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 Thursday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 James Layfield Sage Border Collie

 Thursday Speedstakes Novice Select 20 Joanna Fleming Nash German Shepherd Dog

 Thursday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Sue Huot-Singer Meric Border Collie

 Thursday Speedstakes Champ Regular 20 Jacky Mento Sparky-Beezel Border Collie

 Thursday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Kathleen Schaefer Huey Duck

 Thursday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Kristin Bartell Ballyhoo! Border Collie

 Thursday Speedstakes Champ Regular 20 Jeanie Burton Edison Border Collie

 Thursday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Martha Bell Singer Golden Retriever

 Thursday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Laura Hirth Maggy Australian Shepherd

 Thursday Speedstakes Champ Select 20 Melissa Berde Stryder Labrador Retriever

 Thursday Speedstakes Senior Regular 22 Shirley Loos Perfect Ten Border Collie

 Thursday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Danielle Davidheiser Zorro Weasel

 Thursday Speedstakes Champ Regular 24 Terry Elison Jack Labrador Retriever

 Thursday Speedstakes Champ Regular 24 Joanna Fleming Stark Border Collie

 Class => Masters Jumping-1

 Level => All Levels

 Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 8 Fay Fenstermacher Zena Miniature American Shepherd

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 12 Katelyn Laufenberg DynaMight English Cocker Spaniel

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 12 Janet Rokosz Rayne American Cocker Spaniel

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 12 Janie Harris Mattie Mae Rat Terrier

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 12 Alyssa Scudieri Tino Cockapoo

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 12 Carol Hinckley Evelyn Shetland Sheepdog

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Select 12 Traci Miller Cheyenne Miniature American Shepherd

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Select 12 Katelyn Laufenberg Pinkie Pie Shetland Sheepdog

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Select 16 Jeanie Burton Switch Border Collie

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Select 16 Kathleen Schaefer Kindle Australian Shepherd

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Select 16 Kristin Bartell Bronco Billy Border Collie

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 16 Marcy Armstrong Sophie Miniature American Shepherd

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 16 Ann Petrochko Sioux Crossbreed

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 16 Kris Iman Milee Australian Shepherd

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Select 16 Polly Teti P!nky Labrador Retriever

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Select 16 Carolynn Velas Quilo Australian Shepherd

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Danielle Davidheiser Zorro Weasel

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Melissa Berde Storm Border Collie
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 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Laura Hirth Maggy Australian Shepherd

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Jeanie Burton Edison Border Collie

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 James Layfield Sage Border Collie

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Sue Huot-Singer Meric Border Collie

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Kathleen Schaefer Huey Duck

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Joan Whiteley Nia Border Collie

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Jacky Mento Sparky-Beezel Border Collie

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Polly Teti Kenzie Labrador Retriever

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Kristin Bartell Ballyhoo! Border Collie

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Danielle Davidheiser Rumours Border Collie

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Select 20 Melissa Berde Stryder Labrador Retriever

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 22 Shirley Loos Perfect Ten Border Collie

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 24 Terry Elison Jack Labrador Retriever

 Thursday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 24 Joanna Fleming Stark Border Collie

 Class => Masters Agility-1

 Level => All Levels

 Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Regular 8 Fay Fenstermacher Zena Miniature American Shepherd

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Regular 12 Janie Harris Mattie Mae Rat Terrier

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Regular 12 Katelyn Laufenberg DynaMight English Cocker Spaniel

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Regular 12 Carol Hinckley Evelyn Shetland Sheepdog

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Regular 12 Janet Rokosz Rayne American Cocker Spaniel

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Regular 12 Alyssa Scudieri Tino Cockapoo

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Regular 16 Kris Iman Milee Australian Shepherd

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Regular 16 Marcy Armstrong Sophie Miniature American Shepherd

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Regular 16 Ann Petrochko Sioux Crossbreed

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Regular 20 Danielle Davidheiser Rumours Border Collie

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Regular 20 James Layfield Sage Border Collie

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Regular 20 Polly Teti Kenzie Labrador Retriever

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Regular 20 Laura Hirth Maggy Australian Shepherd

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Regular 20 Kathleen Schaefer Huey Duck

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Regular 20 Kristin Bartell Ballyhoo! Border Collie

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Regular 20 Joan Whiteley Nia Border Collie

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Regular 20 Melissa Berde Storm Border Collie

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Regular 20 Jeanie Burton Edison Border Collie
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 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Regular 20 Jacky Mento Sparky-Beezel Border Collie

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Regular 20 Sue Huot-Singer Meric Border Collie

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Regular 20 Danielle Davidheiser Zorro Weasel

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Regular 22 Shirley Loos Perfect Ten Border Collie

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Regular 24 Joanna Fleming Stark Border Collie

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Regular 24 Terry Elison Jack Labrador Retriever

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Select 12 Katelyn Laufenberg Pinkie Pie Shetland Sheepdog

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Select 12 Traci Miller Cheyenne Miniature American Shepherd

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Select 16 Carolynn Velas Quilo Australian Shepherd

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Select 16 Polly Teti P!nky Labrador Retriever

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Select 16 Kathleen Schaefer Kindle Australian Shepherd

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Select 16 Kristin Bartell Bronco Billy Border Collie

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Select 16 Jeanie Burton Switch Border Collie

 Thursday Masters Agility Masters Select 20 Melissa Berde Stryder Labrador Retriever
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